P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

1 1
SAFETY LOCKING DEVICES TR110 Lock
Ordering information
Items supplied TR110 Lock:
• Safety switch
• Extension of escape release (for variants with escape release)
• Unprinted pushbutton set, 5 colors (for variants with 2 pushbuttons)
• Safety instruction
• Operating instructions for download g www.sick.com/TR110_Lock
Connection type Safe series con-
nection
Pushbuttons
(illuminable)
Locking principle Escape release Type Part no.
Plug connector,
M12, 8-pin
– –
Power to lock – TR110-SLUSA00 6034589
Power to release
– TR110-SRUSA00 6033743
l TR110-SRUSA01 6044631
With Flexi Loop
(with diagnostics) –
Power to lock – TR110-SLUFL00 6044633
Power to release
– TR110-SRUFL00 6044632
l TR110-SRUFL01 6044634
Plug connector,
M12, 8-pin, plug
connector, M12,
5-pin
With T-connector
(without diagnos-
tics)
–
Power to lock – TR110-SLUCA00 6051481
Power to release
– TR110-SRUCA00 6044635
l TR110-SRUCA01 6068075
– l
Power to lock – TR110-SLU2B00 6068077
Power to release
– TR110-SRU2B00 6068076
l TR110-SRU2B01 6068078
A
B
C
D